OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4) 12-15-2000	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office TS ONLY
Tab settings □ □ □	<u> </u>
To the Honora 101553474	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: BFD2000, LLC
BARTMAN ET AL. $\frac{\mu}{11.27.\omega}$	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? XI Yes I No *SEE ATTACHMENT NO. 1	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 11777 San Vicente Blvd.,
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	00040
□ Other	City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90049
Execution Date: February 15, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ロ Yes 전 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	5,445,557
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	ation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbe	rs attached? □ Yes ta No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$
Internal Address:	
mema Address.	☐ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 8040 South Kolb Road	8. Deposit account number:
City: Tucson State: AZ ZIP: 85706	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Mark E. Ogram	Mar. 20, 2000
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages Inclu	'Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PAT

PATENT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI

REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0670

Attached Sheet Number One (1) Conveying Parties

Bartman et al.:

Bartman, Cecile
Bartman, John W
Bartman, William S
Bartman, Barbara J.
Halper, Samuel W.
Fiskin, Judith
Wiener, Jonathan
Bartman, Thomas F.
Bartman, Barbara R.
Lentz, Robert
Craver, Theodore F.

PATENT REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0671

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDAT	09 - 15 - 2000 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark-Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/	(94) P	
Tab settings □ □ □		
1 o the Honora	ble Commissioner of Patents and Tra	101457970 documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of convey	()	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Bartman et	al. 14.6.05-25-	Name: BFD2000, LLC
Address of a control of the	-119	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of co	onveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of convey	yance: OIPE	
Assignment	MAY 2 5 2000 Merger	Street Address: 11777 San Vicente Blvd.,
☐ Security Agre		Suite 600
□ Other	W THAT COME	City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90049
Execution Date: F	ebruary 15, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 💆 No
4. Application num	ber(s) or patent number(s): 5,44!	5,557
If this document	t is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Appli	cation No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
		,
	4.199	
	Additional numi	bers attached? 🗅 Yes 🕮 No
	ess of party to whom correspondence ument should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Mark	E. Ogram	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address):	—
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		The Marie Need to be charged to deposit decesting
Street Address:	8040 South Kolb Road	8. Deposit account number:
City: Tucsor	State: AZ ZIP: 8570	6 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
4/2000 DHGUYEN 0000018		OT USE THIS SPACE
C:581	40.00 OP	
 Statement and s To the best of m the original document 	ny knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Mark E. Og	gram	5-22-00
Name of Po	erson Signing	Signature 7 Date
	i otal number of pages inc	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned do hereby assign, transfer and set over, without recourse, to BFD2000, LLC, a California Limited Liability Company ("BFD2000"), those assets set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.

Each party for himself, his heirs, successors and assigns, and for no others, does hereby represent and warrant to BFD2000 that it (i) owns its proportionate share of those assets set forth on Exhibit Λ , (ii) has not assigned, transferred, set over or hypothecated its interest in said assets to any third party, and (iii) has the power and authority to execute this Assignment.

Dated: February 15, 2000

Bartman Bros.

Den

Cecile Bartman

William 3. Bartman Manital Trust

By:_

Samuel W. Halper Trust

Ву

Jølin W. Bartman

Bullet I Darwart

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned do hereby assign, transfer and set over, without recourse, to BFD2000. LLC, a California Limited Liability Company ("BFD2000"), those assets set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.

Each party for himself, his heirs, successors and assigns, and for no others, does hereby represent and warrant to BFD2000 that it (i) owns its proportionate share of those assets set forth on Exhibit A, (ii) has not assigned, transferred, set over or hypothecated its interest in said assets to any third party, and (iii) has the power and authority to execute this Assignment.

, 2000	
	Bartman Bros.
	Ву:
	By:
	Cecile Bartman
	William S. Bartman Marital Trust
	Ву:
	Samuel W. Halper Trust
	By: Samuel W. Help
	1.1 71 7
	John W. Bartman
	, 2000

SULLING HALLYER, ESO.

LEB-05-5000 13:05

Judith Fisher
Judith Fiskin
Inally Monor
Jonathan Wiener
Barbara R. Bartman
Burtfand, California Kongania Partnershi
ANNI MARIANTER STATE OF THE STA
By. Warrens
Nous A Devous
Thomas F. Bartman
CONCENTRAL OF ACAM MARKAN
Robert Lentz
Monett Pelifs
Ted Craver

clients/bartman/bfd/bfd2000.assignment

	Judith Fiskin
	Jonathan Wiener
	Barbara R. Bartman
	Bartfam a California ************************************
	Robert Lentz
dients\burtman\bfd\bfd2000.assignment	Ted Craver

	* 27
Judith Fiskin	
Jonathan Wiener	
Barbara R. Bartur	ian
Burtfam, a Califo	ma corporation
Ву:	No. of the second secon
Thomas F. Bartin	Mul

clients\bartman\bfd\bfd2000.assignment

јј земпег м. негьев, езо:

Ted Craver

	Judith Fiskin
	Jonathan Wiener
	Barbara R. Bartman
	Bartfam, a California corporation
	Ву:
	Thomas F. Bartman
	Robert Lentz
7	heodore 7. Caren
	Ted Craver

vlients\burtman\bfd\bfd2000.assignment